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Le Gruyère AOP European Curling Championships 2023

B-Division Men

Relegation Session 2

Perth, Scotland Dewars Centre Perth

Session Results and Standings

Sheet Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TotalExtra EndsLSD/LSFE

0 2 3 2 0 1 0 0 2 X 10IRL - Ireland *45.7cm

0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 X 5POR - Portugal 236.6cm

Relegation Bracket

Relegation 1 Relegation 2

10

A7

B7

B8

A8

EST

IRL

POR

LIE

IRL

POR

EST

POR

IRL

LIE

 8

 4

10

 8

 5

B-Division

C-Division
 Sheet E

 Sheet C

 Sheet B

Final Standings

  1

  2

  3

  4

5 BEL - Belgium

5 ESP - Spain

7 DEN - Denmark

8 SVK - Slovakia

9 POL - Poland

10 UKR - Ukraine

11 WAL - Wales

12 HUN - Hungary

13 EST - Estonia

14 IRL - Ireland

15 POR - Portugal >C

16 LIE - Liechtenstein >C

Legend:
>C To C-Division An Final rank in Group A Bn Final rank in Group B
LSD Last Stone Draw LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession
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